6:00
6:00-6:30
6:30-7:00
7:00-8:00

8:00-8:30

8:00
8:30-9:00
9:00-10:45
10:45-11:00
11:00-12:00
12:00-1:00
1:00-2:45
2:45-3:00
3:00-4:00

8:00
8:30-9:00
9:00-10:45
10:45-11:00
11:00-11:45
11:45-12:45
12:45-3:20

3:20-4:00

AGENDA

Wednesday, February 28

Portland Children’s Museum doors open

Registration; Supper

Introductions and Connections

Investigate Classroom Environments: What do these spaces
suggest about the conditions that sustain playful inquiry?

Reconnect and Reflect

Thursday, March 1

Cheatham Hall doors open

Reconnecting: Getting ready for observations
Classroom Observations

Break

Unpacking Observations

Lunch

Exploring the Principles of Playful Ingiury
Break

Conversations with Opal School Teachers

Please join the conversation in

a Alder  Cottonwood  Sitka
 Cedar d Dogwood a Willow

Friday, March 2

Cheatham Hall doors open

Playful Inquiry at Opal School: Getting ready for observations
Classroom Observations

Break

Unpacking Observations

Lunch

Playful Inquiry at Opal School - and its implications to your context
Presentations and exploration with materials

Moving Forward: Articulating intentions

& Final comments and evaluations



